Communication Products for
Residential Applications
Ordering Guide
™
2 14 Lord’s Hill Road •  Stonington, CT 06378 • Tel: (860) 535-8326 • Fax: (860) 535-8328
Network Enclosures
Pre-Configured Network Enclosure 14”H with Hinged Cover
Basic home network kit includes:   Catalog No.
1 box with hinged cover (NSOBOX14) NSOBNK14
1 primary 8-port telephone module (NSOPTM8)
1 four-way coax splitter module (NSOVDM4)
14” Network Enclosure
Dimensions:  14.38”W x 14”H x 3.96”D.
Knock-outs: Top:  two 1½” and three 1½” or 2” combo; Bottom:  one 1½” and one 1½” or 2” combo; Back:  two
1¼”.
Enclosure Description Catalog No.
14” Network Enclosure with hinged cover NSOBOX14
14” Network Enclosure with panel cover NSOBOX14BC
Components Catalog No.
14”H Box only NSOBOX14B
Hinged Door NSOBOX14D
Panel cover  NSOBOX14C
28” Network Enclosure
Dimensions:  14.38”W x 28”H x 3.96”D.
Knock-outs:  Top:  five 2”; Bottom:  2 power kit knock-outs; Back:  eight 1¼”.
Enclosure Description Catalog No.
28” Network Enclosure with hinged cover NSOBOX28
28” Network Enclosure with panel cover NSOBOX28BC
Components Catalog No.
28”H Box only NSOBOX28B
Hinged Door NSOBOX28D
Panel cover  NSOBOX28C
48” Network Enclosure
Dimensions:  14.38”W x 48”H x 3.96”D.
Knock-outs: Top:  five 2”; Bottom:  2 power kit knock-outs; Back:  none.
Enclosure Description Catalog No.
48” Network Enclosure with hinged cover NSOBOX48
netSELECT™ is an innovative network solution that's perfect for any
home or small office. Specifically positioned as the voice/data
segment for the homeSELECT™ brand, the netSELECT™ System
satisfies the need for a dependable, flexible system that can